On Call & Seasonal NonRep Salary Schedule

Effective 7/1/2023

On Call Positions
Deputy Medical Examiners

Jury Attendant
Court Attendant

OC Dispatcher

Public Health EMT

| Seasonal Positions
Water Patrol Asst
Entrance Gate Attendant
Seasonal Attendant
Seasonal Attendant Sup
Lifeguard
Aquatic Supervisor

Premiums
Jury Attendant
Prem-Seasonal Lead

OCME

OCBJ
OCBC

OCDI

OCPH

Grade
SEWO0
SEEA
SEO1
SEO2
SEO03
SEO4

S 1.00
$ 1.00

S 22.96
S 15.45
S 14.42
S 21.01
Min
S 23.47
1st Year
S 17.17
S 11.33
S 12.36
S 16.48
S 19.06
S 21.63

$

wvnuvrnoumun

Midpoint
28.75

2nd Year
11.56
12.61
16.81
19.44
22.06

v nuvrnomn

Max
34.03

3rd Year
11.79
12.86
17.15
19.82
22.50

4th Year

wvnuvtnnoumuon

12.02
13.12
17.49
20.22
22.95

*Every year after the 1st year is a 2% increase until 4th year is reach



Future Increases:
Entitled to future nonrep increases

Entitled to future nonrep increases
Entitled to future nonrep increases

Entitled to future nonrep increases
Entitled to future nonrep increases
Entitled to future nonrep increases
Entitled to future nonrep increases
Entitled to future nonrep increases
Entitled to future nonrep increases
ed.



