On Call & Seasonal NonRep Salary Schedule

Effective 7/1/2023

On Call Positions		
Deputy Medical Examiners	OCME	\$ 22.96
Jury Attendant Court Attendant	OCBJ	\$ 15.45
Court Attendant	OCBC	\$ 14.42
OC Dispatcher	OCDI	\$ 21.01

		I.	/lın	Mid	point	Max		
Public Health EMT	OCPH	\$	23.47	\$	28.75	\$ 34.03		

Seasonal Positions	Grade	19	1st Year		2nd Year		3rd Year		4th Year	
Water Patrol Asst	SEW0	\$	17.17	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Entrance Gate Attendant	SEEA	\$	11.33	\$	11.56	\$	11.79	\$	12.02	
Seasonal Attendant	SE01	\$	12.36	\$	12.61	\$	12.86	\$	13.12	
Seasonal Attendant Sup	SE02	\$	16.48	\$	16.81	\$	17.15	\$	17.49	
Lifeguard	SE03	\$	19.06	\$	19.44	\$	19.82	\$	20.22	
Aquatic Supervisor	SE04	\$	21.63	\$	22.06	\$	22.50	\$	22.95	

^{*}Every year after the 1st year is a 2% increase until 4th year is reach

Premiums

Jury Attendant \$ 1.00 Prem-Seasonal Lead \$ 1.00

Future Increases:

Entitled to future nonrep increases

Entitled to future nonrep increases Entitled to future nonrep increases

Entitled to future nonrep increases Entitled to future nonrep increases Entitled to future nonrep increases Entitled to future nonrep increases Entitled to future nonrep increases Entitled to future nonrep increases ed.